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REVISED FIXTURES FOR BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2021-2022

First Day Sunday 31st October, 2021
Second Day Monday 1st November, 2021
(RAJYOTSAVA TROPHY - GRADE 1)

Third Day Friday 5th November, 2021
Fourth Day Saturday 6th November, 2021
Fifth Day Friday 12th November, 2021
(BANGALORE TURF CLUB TROPHY - GRADE 11)]

Sixth Day Friday 19th November, 2021
Seventh Day Saturday 20th November, 2021
Eighth Day Thursday 25th November, 2021
(ASHOKA CHAKRA CUP)

Ninth Day Friday 26th November, 2021
(BANGALORE 1000 GUINEAS - GRADE 1)

Tenth Day Friday 3rd December,2021
Eleventh Day Saturday 4th December,2021
Twelfth Day Friday 10th December, 2021
(CHIEF MINISTER'S TROPHY)

Thirteenth Day Saturday 18th December, 2021
(BANGALORE 2000 GUINEAS - GRADE II)

Fourteenth Day Saturday 25th December, 2021
Fifteenth Day Friday 31st December, 2021
Sixteenth Day Friday 7th January, 2022
(NEW YEAR CUP - GRADE I11)

Seventeenth Day Saturday 8th January, 2022
(BANGALORE OAKS - GRADE Il)

Eighteenth Day Saturday 15th January, 2022
Nineteenth Day Tuesday 25th January, 2022

(BANGALORE RACE COURSE 159th YEAR COMMEMORATION TROPHY
& BANGALORE WINTER MILLION - GRADE IIl)

Twentieth Day Wednesday  26th January, 2022
(BANGALORE DERBY - GRADE 1)
Twentyfirst Day Thursday 3rd February, 2022
(STAYERS' TRIAL STAKES)
Twentysecond Day Saturday 12th February, 2022
(SPRINTERS' TRIAL STAKES - GRADE Il1)
Twentythird Day Friday 18th February, 2022
Twentyfourth Day Saturday 19th February, 2022
Twentyfifth Day Friday 25th February, 2022
(BANGALORE JUVENILE MILLION - GRADE Iil)
Twentysixth Day Saturday 26th February, 2022
Twentyseventh Day Friday 11th March, 2022
Twentyeighth Day Saturday 12th March, 2022
Twentyninth Day Friday 18th March, 2022
Thirtieth Day Saturday 19th March, 2022
Thirtyfirst Day Friday 25th March, 2022
Thirtysecond Day Saturday 26th March, 2022
(GOVERNOR'S TROPHY)

(The above dates are subject to alteration)
By Order of the Stewards
For Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.,

21st October, 2021 ecretary
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